AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	1. CON	TRACT ID CODE		OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION	I/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	2 NO. (If applicable)
M0003	09/23/2014				
6. ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHQ	7 ADMINISTER	ED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVIS MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001	JION		·		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A. AMENDA	MENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATO	RIES INC				
ATTN KATHLEEN NGUYEN		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
NA					
SAN DIEGO CA 921212722		X INRC-HO	CATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE	R NO.	
			-13-T-42-0005		
			(SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 107928806	FACILITY CODE	09/19/	2013		
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES 1	TO AMENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATIONS	·····	
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF 0 virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ See Schedule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND er already submitted , such change ma d prior to the opening hour and date s	D DATE SPECIFIED M ay be made by telegra specified.	MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF Im or letter, provided each telegra	YOUR OFFER If am or letter makes	by reference
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	THE CHANGES SET F	FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE I	N THE CONTRAC	т
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA(appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	T/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLE H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A	CT THE ADMINISTRA AUTHORITY OF FAR 4	VTIVE CHANGES (such as chang 43.103(b)	es in paying office	, ,
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	O AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)				
X FAR 52.243-2 Changes	; - Cost Reimbursem	ent; Mutual	. Agreement of th	e Parties	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.	$[\underline{x}]$ is required to sign this document	t and return	1 copies to the iss	suing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION		s including solicitation	contract subject matter where fe	asible.)	
NRC-HQ-12-C-42-0093 NRC-HQ- ZEROREQ-NRO-14-0147.	13-1-42-0005				·
The purpose of this modifica	tion is to restate	the ISL po	ints of contact	and to ex [.]	tend the
end-date of the period of pe		_			
Accordingly,					
Contractor POCs are as follo					
Business: Margaret Latchman- Phone: (858) 373-2717	Geller, Director o	f Contracts	. Email: mgeiler	@islinc.co	Sm.
Technical: Terry Gitnick, Pr	oiect Manager, Ema	il: taitnic	k@islinc.com. Ph	one: (301)
255-2272.	oject nanager. End	11. tgrtmt0		0.001 (001	'
Continued					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of th	ne document referenced in Item 9 A o	or 10A, as heretofore cl	hanged, remains unchanged and	in full force and ef	ifect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AN	ND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O	FFICER (Type or p	irint)
		MARK THO	OMPSON		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	D 11	200		16C. DATE SIGNED
			tank C: Thay		10/23/2014
(Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070				STANDARD FO	RM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable				Prescribed by G FAR (48 CFR) 5	SA
Side S	UNSI REVIEW	COMPLE	:TE		
IEMPLATE - ADMOON S					ADN
					AUT

.

٩

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		E OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. F	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		l <u>2</u> CT NO. (If applicable)
M0003	09/23/2014				
6. ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHQ	7	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVIS MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001	ION				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZiP Code)	(x)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		<u> </u>
TNEADWARTON OVERENO INDADARAD					
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATOF ATTN KATHLEEN NGUYEN	TES INC		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
NA					
SAN DIEGO CA 921212722			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N		
		X	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N NRC-HQ-12-C-42-0093	0.	
•			NRC-HQ-13-T-42-0005		
			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 107928806	FACILITY CODE		09/19/2013		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO				
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF C virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ See Schedule	already submitted , such change may prior to the opening hour and date spe	be ma	ade by telegram or letter, provided each telegram o		
······	DIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDE	RS. I	T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN	ITEM 14.
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED P ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	URSUANT TO. (Specify authority) TH	IE CH/	ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TI	HE CONTRA	ACT
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	T/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU	T THE THOR	ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes i ITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	n paying off	ïce,
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	AUTH	ORITY OF:		······
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)				
X FAR 52.243-2 Changes	- Cost Reimburseme	nt;	Mutual Agreement of the	Partie	s
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.	x is required to sign this document a	ind ret	urn1 copies to the issuing	g office.	<u></u>
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, i	ncludi	ng solicitation/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)	
NRC-HQ-12-C-42-0093 NRC-HQ-:	13-T-42-0005				
ZEROREQ-NRO-14-0147.					
The purpose of this modificat			-	d to e	xtend the
end-date of the period of per	cformance from 9/30.	/20	14 to 9/30/15.		
Accordingly, Contractor POCs are as follow	46.1				
Business: Margaret Latchman-(Co	ntracts Email: moeller@i	slinc	com
Phone: (858) 373-2717	Serier, Director or	CU.	ncracts. Email. mgerierer	SITUC.	com.
Fechnical: Terry Gitnick, Pro	piect Manager, Emai	1.	taitnick@islinc.com, Phon	e: (30	1)
255-2272.	Jeet Handger, Emar.				_,
Continued					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	e document referenced in Item 9 A or 1		s heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in f 6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) W. Arcieri, Division Mgr., Energy and	d Space Division		ARK THOMPSON		y
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	_	6B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
Digitally signed by William A Div. cn-William Arcleri, o. ou email=biligesinc.com. cut Oate: 2014.1022 15:1607-00 (signature us person aturi07260 for Sign)	rcieri 5 10/22/14		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Signature or person aumonized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)	FANDARD F	ORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable			Pr	rescribed by AR (48 CFR)	GSA

ń

÷.,

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF
CONTINUATION SHEET	NRC-HQ-12-C-42-0093/NRC-HQ-13-T-42-0005/M0003	2	2

.

.

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES INC

n.

•

.

EM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE			AMOUNT	
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	
	Task Ceiling: \$128,986.12 (unchanged)					
	Obligated Amount: \$125,000.00 (unchanged)					
	Period of Performance: 9/19/2013 - 9/30/2015					
	(changed)					
	All other terms and conditions of this task order					
	remain the same.					
	LIST OF CHANGES:	1				
	Reason for Modification : Other Administrative					
	Action					
	Period Of Performance End Date changed from		1			
	2014-09-30 00:00:00 to 2015-09-30 00:00:00					
	Period of Performance: 09/19/2013 to 09/30/2015		·			
			1			
		1				
			<u> </u>			
			}			
		 				
			i			
			1			
			1			
			1			
			1			
			1			
			1			
			1	ł		
		1	1			
			1			
		1]	
				r	1	